WELL LOG BUREAU - KANSAS GEQLOGICAL SOCIETY,
412 Union National Bank Bldg,Wiohita,Kansas.

CONT INENTAL QIL CO,
LoJdohnson  "AY No, 3

Total Depthe 3258

Comme 10~12~40 Comps 10~29-40
Shot or Treated,

Contractor,

Issued. 1-25~41

CASING.

103/4" 197" ocemented,
gY 32567 cenented,

Figures Indicate Bottom of

shale and shells
shale

salt

shale and shells
shale and lime
broken lime
shale and shells
lime

shale and shells
shele and lime
lime

break

line

shale and lime
gand and shale
shale

lime and shale
Total Depth.

605

875

9956

1315
1415
1760
2470
2760
2785
2890
295656
2975
3190
3221
3237
3243
3258

SECe 28 To 17 R, 8W,
CEL NW
1320" So. 440' W of N4 core

County Ellsworth,

a SS06 8y

i
1

Eleva'tion.

Production, Pot, 823 B,
Formations. no water, echometer

Total Depth from cement floor level 3257

Top of Arbuckle lime from cement floor level 3254,
Swabbed 12 bbls oil in 3 hours fron botton,

10-31-40, Acidized thro the casing with 1000 gallons

2750' oil in hole,

11~3~40 Obtained Echometer potential of 823 bbls oil no wtre



