

WELL LOG BUREAU - KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY.
412 Union National Bank Bldg, Wichita, Kansas.

CONTINENTAL OIL CO.
L. Johnson "A" No. 3

SEC. 28 T. 17 R. 8W.
CEL NW
1320' So. 440' W of N $\frac{1}{2}$ cor.

Total Depth. 3258
Comm. 10-12-40 Comp. 10-29-40
Shot or Treated.
Contractor.
Issued. 1-25-41

County Ellsworth.



CASING.

103/4" 197' cemented.
6" 3256' cemented.

Elevation.

Production. Pot. 823 B.

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations. no water. echometer

shale and shells	605
shale	875
salt	995
shale and shells	1315
shale and lime	1415
broken lime	1760
shale and shells	2470
lime	2760
shale and shells	2785
shale and lime	2890
lime	2955
break	2975
lime	3190
shale and lime	3221
sand and shale	3237
shale	3243
lime and shale	3258
Total Depth.	

Total Depth from cement floor level 3257

Top of Arbuckle lime from cement floor level 3254.
Swabbed 12 bbls oil in 3 hours from bottom,

10-31-40. Acidized thro the casing with 1000 gallons
2750' oil in hole.

11-3-40 Obtained Echometer potential of 823 bbls oil no wtr.